ORDER CODE: WR2-24W-35W-3CCT-UD
Elegant Wraparound Lens
delivers low glare and even
illumination with wide throw
2 DIP Switches
for easy selection of colour
temperature and wattage
WR2 Wrap Fixture
24W-35W | CCT Tunable | 120-347V
Our most versatile wrap fixture that meets or
exceeds all commercial specifications
True universal driver input (120-347V) and colour tunable
Surface or Pendant
Mount Ready
Compact 0-10V Dimmable
Driver with 120-347V Input
Dimmable motion sensor
option available (sold separately)
2 Piece Design
with separate light engine and base,
connected by aircraft cable, allows for
fast and easy installation
ORDER CODE: WR2-24W-35W-3CCT-UD
TECHNICAL DATA
ELECTRICAL
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
Wattage	 24W / 27W / 30W / 35W
Voltage	 120-347V
Power Factor	 >0.9
THD	 15%
Operating Temp	 -20 to 40°C
STVT-IMS	 Dimmable Motion Sensor
Housing	 Steel
Mounting	 Surface or Pendant
Finish	 White
IP Rating	 IP20
Product Dimensions	 1220 x 132 x 71.9 mm
Net Weight	 10.4 kg
Gross Weight	 11.8 kg
Carton Qty 	 4
Carton Dimensions	 1245 x 295 x 175 mm
CONSTRUCTION
LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
Lumens	 5,100 lm @ 35W
Efficacy	 145.71  lm/W
CCT	 3500K / 4000K / 5000K
CRI		 80
Dimmable	 0-10V
L70 Life	 50,000 hrs
Warranty	 5-year
cETL	 5001780
DLC	 TBA
APPROVALS AND LISTINGS
Western Canada Warehouse: 121-1647 Broadway Street, Port Coquitlam, BC V3C 6P8  | ordersbc@csc-led.com
8-540 Jamieson Parkway, Cambridge, ON Canada N3C 0G5
P: 519.880.9833 888.900.9885 E: info@csc-led.com orders@csc-led.com
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
ISOCANDELA PLOT
ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
132 mm
71.9 mm
1220 mm
5001780